RoHS
Compliant
pHE850
• Emi suppressor, class y2, metallized polypropylene
• 0.001 – 1.0 µf, 300 vac, +110 °c
• new, small dimensions including low profile capacitors
tYpiCaL appLiCations ConstRuCtion
tECHniCaL data

PhE850
aRtiCLE taBLE
oRdERing inFoRmation
The article code for the standard part is given in the article table.
maRKing
• RIFA
• RIFA article code
• Rated capacitance
• Capacitance tolerance code
• Rated voltage
• Y2
• Approval marks
• IEC Climatic category
• Passive flammability class
• Manufacturing date code
appRoVaLs
certification Body specification
ENEC
UL
capaci- Box max dimensions max
tance code in mm fo du/dt article code
µf  B h l mhz v/µs
capaci- Box max dimensions max
tance code in mm fo du/dt article code
µf  B h l mhz v/µs
lEad sPacinG 10 mm
0.0010 A06 4.0 8.0 13.0 50 100 PHE850EA4100MA06R17
0.0012 A06 4.0 8.0 13.0 45 100 PHE850EA4120MA06R17
0.0015 A01 4.0 9.0 13.0 43 100 PHE850EA4150MA01R17
0.0018 A01 4.0 9.0 13.0 40 100 PHE850EA4180MA01R17
0.0022 A01 4.0 9.0 13.0 36 100 PHE850EA4220MA01R17
0.0027 A02 4.5 10.5 13.0 34 100 PHE850EA4270MA02R17
0.0033 A02 4.5 10.5 13.0 31 100 PHE850EA4330MA02R17
0.0039 A03 5.0 11.0 13.0 29 100 PHE850EA4390MA03R17
0.0047 A03 5.0 11.0 13.0 26 100 PHE850EA4470MA03R17
0.0056 A04 6.0 12.0 13.0 23 100 PHE850EA4560MA04R17
0.0068 A04 6.0 12.0 13.0 20 100 PHE850EA4680MA04R17
0.0068 A05 9.5    7.5    13.0 21 100 PHE850EP4680MA05R17
lEad sPacinG 15 mm
0.0068 B04 5.5    10.5    18.0 14 100 PHE850EB4680MB04R17
0.0082 B04 5.5    10.5    18.0 14 100 PHE850EB4820MB04R17
0.010 B04 5.5    10.5    18.0 13 100 PHE850EB5100MB04R17
0.012 B05 5.5    12.5    18.0 12 100 PHE850EB5120MB05R17
0.015 B15 6.0    12.0    18.0 11 100 PHE850EB5150MB15R17
0.018 B10 6.5 12.5 18.0 10 100 PHE850EB5180MB10R17
0.022 B06 7.5 14.5 18.0 9.5 100 PHE850EB5220MB06R17
0.027 B06 7.5 14.5 18.0 8.6 100 PHE850EB5270MB06R17
0.033 B12 8.0 15.0 18.0 7.8 100 PHE850EB5330MB12R17
0.039 B11 8.5 16.0 18.0 7.0 100 PHE850EB5390MB11R17
0.047 B14 9.5 17.5 18.0 6.3 100 PHE850EB5470MB14R17
0.047 B17 13.0    12.5    18.0 6.3 100 PHE850EH5470MB17R17
0.056 B16 11.0 19.0 18.0 5.5 100 PHE850EB5560MB16R17
0.068 B16 11.0 19.0 18.0 4.7 100 PHE850EB5680MB16R17
lEad sPacinG 22.5 mm
0.033 D13 6.5    14.5    26.0  5.7 100 PHE850ED5330MD13R06L2
0.039 D13 6.5    14.5    26.0  5.4 100 PHE850ED5390MD13R06L2
0.047 D13 6.5    14.5    26.0  5.0 100 PHE850ED5470MD13R06L2
0.056 D17 7.0 16.5 26.0 4.7 100 PHE850ED5560MD17R06L2
0.068 D17 7.0 16.5 26.0 4.3 100 PHE850ED5680MD17R06L2
0.082 D15 9.0    18.5    26.0 4.0 100 PHE850ED5820MD15R06L2
0.10 D18 10.5    19.0    26.0    3.6  100 PHE850ED6100MD18R06L2
0.12 D18 10.5 19.0 26.0 3.3 100 PHE850ED6120MD18R06L2
0.15 D16 11.0 21.5 26.0  2.8 100 PHE850ED6150MD16R06L2
0.18 D20 13.5 23.0 26.0 2.5 100 PHE850ED6180MD20R06L2
0.22 D20 13.5 23.0 26.0 2.3 100 PHE850ED6220MD20R06L2
lEad sPacinG 27.5 mm
0.15 F11 10.5 20.5 31.5 2.4 100 PHE850EF6150MF11R06L2
0.15 F17 21.0 12.5 31.5 2.4 100 PHE850ET6150MF17R06L2
0.18 F11 10.5 20.5 31.5 2.2 100 PHE850EF6180MF11R06L2
0.22 F12 11.5    22.5    31.5 2.1 100 PHE850EF6220MF12R06L2
0.27 F03 13.5 23.0 31.5 1.9 100 PHE850EF6270MF03R06L2
0.33 F13 14.5 24.5 31.5 1.7 100 PHE850EF6330MF13R06L2
0.39 F14 17.5 28.0 31.5 1.6 100 PHE850EF6390MF14R06L2